
 550 N John Glenn Road | Salt Lake City, UT  84116   (801) 798-7504 | www.janeylous.com | customerservice@janeylous.com 

Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Thawed

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

LARGE 
CHOCOLATE 

SUGAR COOKIE

Our large baked chocolate sugar cookie
has just the right amount of cocoa.

This delicious cookie is the
a perfect pallet for your icings and

custom decorated cookies

Janey Lou's

Cookie Baked 

1812280

Cookie Baked, Pressed Chocolate Large

00850027998190

 850027998190

3.0

Ounces

0.96

365

3

475

5

9

23.63

25.76

13.65

13.75

8.87
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