

LARGE CHOCOLATE SUGAR COOKIE

Our large baked chocolate sugar cookie has just the right amount of cocoa.

This delicious cookie is the a perfect pallet for your icings and custom decorated cookies

Brand	Janey Lou's
Category	Cookie Baked
JL#	1812280
Item Description	Cookie Baked, Pressed Chocolate Large
GTIN	00850027998190
UPC Case	850027998190
Pack	126
Size	3.0
UOM	Ounces
Cube	0.96
Shelf Life Frozen	365
Shelf Life Thawed	3
Minimum Run	475
Hi	5
Ti	9
Net Weight	23.63
Gross Weight	25.76
Case Width	13.65
Case Length	13.75
Case Height	8.87



